TITAN®
e100hw
Applications
The Titan E100HW is a versatile and compact surge protection device
designed to provide high quality protection for a wide variety of com-
mercial, industrial or institutional applications. The Titan E100HW is
excellent as a component in a suppression network or as a standalone

 1449 2nd Edition, 2007 requirements,
cUL, UL 1283 (wye products only), CSA
C22.2 No.8- M1986, IEEE C62.41.1-2002,
C62.41.2-2002, C62.45-2002
Warrant y
10 years on Product
Titan E10 0HW System Description UL 1449 2-nd EDITION
10
0k
A
/P
h
as
e
Service Voltage Configuration Model Number SCCR MCOV L-N L-G N-G L-L
120/240 wye (Single Phase) 1Ph. Wye 3-wire +G E100HW120/240Y 22 kA 150 400 500 400 800
120/208 wye 3Ph. Wye 4-wire +G E100HW120/208Y 22 kA 150 400 500 400 800
220/380 wye 3Ph. Wye 4-wire +G E100HW220/380Y 22 kA 320 900 900 900 1800
240/120 Delta split phase 3Ph. Wye 4-wire +G  'High Leg' E100HW240/120D 22 kA 275/150 500 500 500 800
240 Delta 3Ph. Delta 3-wire E100HW240D 22 kA 300 N/A N/A N/A 800
277/480 wye 3Ph. Wye 4-wire +G E100HW277/480Y 22 kA 320 900 900 900 1800
347/600 wye 3Ph. Wye 4-wire +G E100HW347/600Y 22 kA 420 1200 1200 1200 2500
480 Delta 3Ph. Delta 3-wire E100HW480D 22 kA 640 N/A N/A N/A 1800
600 Delta 3Ph. Delta 3-wire E100HW600D 22 kA 840 N/A N/A N/A 2500
NOTE:	 Model numbers with a "Y" after the voltage indicator number designates a Wye configuration.
	 Model numbers with a "D" after the voltage indicator number designates a Delta configuration.
            	 Short Circuit Current Rating. E100HW is suitable for use on a circuit capable of delivering not more than 22,000 rms symmetrical amperes. 600 Volts Maximum,